
Muhamet Malo - Tirana, AL - Feb 2026

Seniors WW - 53 kg

Draw n° Team Name
Weight

I

Weight

II

Medical

Control
*Athlete Signature

GER Annika WENDLE        

IND Meenakshi MEENAKSHI        

KAZ Ayazhan MARKASHEVA        

POL Roksana Marta ZASINA        

TUR Zeynep YETGIL        

UWW Natalia MALYSHEVA        

Number of participants  6

 

Signatures

Doctor Referees Weigh-in Supervisor Technical Delegate

       

 

*By signing this form, I accept that I am bound by and undertake to comply with the UWW Constitution, its Regulations

and directives

19575

38145

32884

8096

33398

22197
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