

Muhamed Malo - Tirana, AL - Feb 2026

Seniors WW - 53 kg

Draw n°	Team	Name	Weight I	Weight II	Medical Control	*Athlete Signature
	GER	Annika WENDLE 19575				
	IND	Meenakshi MEENAKSHI 38145				
	KAZ	Ayazhan MARKASHEVA 32884				
	POL	Roksana Marta ZASINA 8096				
	TUR	Zeynep YETGIL 33398				
	UWW	Natalia MALYSHEVA 22197				
Number of participants						6

Signatures

Doctor	Referees	Weigh-in Supervisor	Technical Delegate

***By signing this form, I accept that I am bound by and undertake to comply with the UWW Constitution, its Regulations and directives**